
IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
W35

WEIGHT DATE
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

48 Manon POULIN-CYR CAN 60.0 6/11/99 COLLINGWOOD, ONT, CAN
53 Esmeralda PERDOMO VEN 65.0 9/28/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
58 Carrie BOUDREAU USA 70.0 6/08/02 MISSISSAUGA, ONT, CAN
63 Carrie BOUDREAU USA 70.0 9/03/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
69 Petra KAPPENSTEIN GER 72.5 5/21/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
75 Anikó TRIFF-ÁRKOSI HUN 81.0 8/26/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN

 75+ Eva DIMAS ESA 96.0 9/28/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

CLEAN & JERK

48 Manon POULIN-CYR CAN 72.5 6/11/99 COLLINGWOOD, ONT, CAN
53 Esmeralda PERDOMO VEN 82.0 9/28/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
58 Carrie BOUDREAU USA 95.0 6/08/02 MISSISSAUGA, ONT, CAN
63 Carrie BOUDREAU USA 95.0 9/03/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
69 Amorkor OLLENUNKING USA 95.0 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
75 Maria TAKACS HUN 98.0 7/23/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN

 75+ Susan DANDENAULT CAN 125.0 7/23/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN

TOTAL

48 Manon POULIN-CYR CAN 132.5 6/11/99 COLLINGWOOD, ONT, CAN
53 Esmeralda PERDOMO VEN 147.0 9/28/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
58 Carrie BOUDREAU USA 165.0 6/08/02 MISSISSAUGA, ONT, CAN
63 Carrie BOUDREAU USA 165.0 9/03/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
69 Petra KAPPENSTEIN GER 165.0 5/21/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
75 Anikó TRIFF-ÁRKOSI HUN 177.0 8/26/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN

 75+ Susan DANDENAULT CAN 220.0 7/23/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
W40

WEIGHT DATE
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

48 Maria JORGE BRA 57.5 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
53 Maria JORGE BRA 62.5 8/12/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA
58 Heather ALLISON GBR 70.0 5/21/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
63 Annette CAMPBELL GBR 80.5 5/23/04 KOLOBRZEG, POL
69 Yvonne VAN DER STOEP HOL 77.5 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
75 Laura Denise RAMSAY-OVERRALL TRI 81.0 9/28/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

 75+ Sandra SMITH GBR 75.0 5/26/02 STOCKHOLM, SWE

CLEAN & JERK

48 Maria JORGE BRA 72.5 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
53 Maria JORGE BRA 80.0 9/05/99 GLASGOW, SCO
58 Heather ALLISON GBR 82.5 5/21/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
63 Annette CAMPBELL GBR 95.5 5/23/04 KOLOBRZEG, POL
69 Yvonne VAN DER STOEP HOL 92.5 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
75 Laura Denise RAMSAY-OVERRALL TRI 95.0 9/28/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

 75+ Sandra SMITH GBR 95.0 5/26/02 STOCKHOLM, SWE

TOTAL

48 Maria JORGE BRA 130.0 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
53 Maria JORGE BRA 142.5 9/05/99 GLASGOW, SCO
58 Heather ALLISON GBR 152.5 5/21/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
63 Annette CAMPBELL GBR 175.0 10/06/02 MELBOURNE, AUS
69 Yvonne VAN DER STOEP HOL 170.0 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
75 Laura Denise RAMSAY-OVERRALL TRI 176.0 9/28/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

 75+ Sandra SMITH GBR 170.0 5/26/02 STOCKHOLM, SWE
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
W45

WEIGHT DATE
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

48 Dagmar WITKOWSKI FRA 52.5 5/18/03 EYSINES, BORDEAUX, FRA
53 Coral QUINELL AUS 57.5 10/06/02 MELBOURNE, AUS
58 Heather ALLISON GBR 65.0 9/23/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
63 Annette CAMPBELL GBR 68.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
69 Bronwin CARTER GBR 62.5 5/17/98 ELZ, GER
75 Bronwin CARTER GBR 62.5 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA

 75+ Karyn MARSHALL USA 75.0 9/26/04 BADEN, AUT

CLEAN & JERK

48 Dagmar WITKOWSKI FRA 62.5 5/18/03 EYSINES, BORDEAUX, FRA
53 Anne LEHMAN USA 71.0 7/13/07 El Paso, Texas, USA
58 Heather ALLISON GBR 77.5 9/23/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
63 Annette CAMPBELL GBR 82.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
69 Bronwin CARTER GBR 87.5 5/17/98 ELZ, GER
75 Bronwin CARTER GBR 82.5 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA

 75+ Sandra SMITH GBR 86.0 9/28/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

TOTAL

48 Dagmar WITKOWSKI FRA 115.0 5/18/03 EYSINES, BORDEAUX, FRA
53 Anne LEHMAN USA 126.0 7/13/07 El Paso, Texas, USA
58 Heather ALLISON GBR 142.5 9/23/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
63 Annette CAMPBELL GBR 150.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
69 Bronwin CARTER GBR 150.0 5/17/98 ELZ, GER
75 Bronwin CARTER GBR 145.0 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA

 75+ Karyn MARSHALL USA 157.5 9/03/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
W50

WEIGHT DATE
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

48 Christine BOURGE FRA 35.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
53 Coral QUINELL AUS 54.0 8/25/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
58 Coral Ann QUINELL AUS 50.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
63 Maria APARECIDA-COLIS BRA 52.5 8/12/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA
69 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 58.0 5/20/07 Limasol, CYP
75 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 61.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA

 75+ Karyn MARSHALL USA 63.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA

CLEAN & JERK

48 Christine BOURGE FRA 45.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
53 Marga JORGENSEN DEN 66.0 5/20/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
58 Kathy YOUNG USA 67.0 7/22/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
63 Maria APARECIDA-COLIS BRA 65.0 8/12/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA
69 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 77.0 5/20/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
75 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 81.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA

 75+ Jane BLACK USA 82.5 9/03/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA

TOTAL

48 Christine BOURGE FRA 80.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
53 Marga JORGENSEN DEN 115.0 5/20/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
58 Kathy YOUNG USA 114.0 7/22/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
63 Maria APARECIDA-COLIS BRA 117.5 8/12/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA
69 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 134.0 5/20/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
75 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 142.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA

 75+ Jane BLACK USA 145.0 9/03/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
W55

WEIGHT DATE
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

48  
53 Noi PHUMCHAONA USA 35.0 6/13/98 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
58 Marion E. TROON NZL 42.0 5/22/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
63 Friederike PFEIFFER AUT 41.0 5/18/08 Bohumin, CZE
69 Jill MILLER CAN 41.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
75 Bronwin Mary CARTER GBR 44.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

 75+ Bronwin CARTER GBR 51.0 5/20/06 HEINSHEIM, GER

CLEAN & JERK

48  
53 Noi PHUMCHAONA USA 45.0 6/13/98 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
58 Margot SCHUKIES GER 54.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
63 Magdalini ROILIDOU-TSITSOULA GRE 52.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
69 Jill MILLER CAN 55.0 7/11/08 San Juan, PUR
75 Bronwin Mary CARTER GBR 57.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

 75+ Bronwin CARTER GBR 63.0 5/20/06 HEINSHEIM, GER

TOTAL

48  
53 Noi PHUMCHAONA USA 80.0 6/13/98 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
58 Marion E. TROON NZL 95.0 5/22/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
63 Friederike PFEIFFER AUT 92.0 5/18/08 Bohumin, CZE
69 Jill MILLER CAN 95.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
75 Bronwin Mary CARTER GBR 101.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

 75+ Bronwin CARTER GBR 114.0 5/20/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
W60

WEIGHT DATE
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

48 Vicki BRADY AUS 23.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
53  
58 Dagmar McSWAIN GER 35.0 5/22/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
63 Barbara BOYER USA 41.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
69 Barbara BOYER USA 43.0 8/25/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
75 Judy QUINN CAN 37.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

 75+ Mary MCGREGOR USA 43.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

CLEAN & JERK

48 Vicki BRADY AUS 28.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
53  
58 Dagmar McSWAIN GER 45.0 5/22/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
63 Barbara BOYER USA 55.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
69 Barbara BOYER USA 57.0 8/25/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
75 Judy QUINN CAN 48.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

 75+ Mary MCGREGOR USA 63.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

TOTAL

48 Vicki BRADY AUS 51.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
53  
58 Dagmar McSWAIN GER 80.0 5/22/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
63 Barbara BOYER USA 96.0 8/26/06 Eysines, FRA
69 Barbara BOYER USA 100.0 8/25/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
75 Judy QUINN CAN 85.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

 75+ Mary MCGREGOR USA 106.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  65+
W65

WEIGHT DATE
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

48 Margaret SAVAGE CAN 23.0 7/22/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
53 Victoria BRADY AUS 28.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
58  
63 Dorothy GARDNER USA 30.0 9/03/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
69 Dorothy GARDNER USA 30.0 9/26/04 BADEN, AUT
75 Elsie DAHL USA 27.0 7/01/06 Saint Sauveur, QU, CAN

 75+ Marilyn MUNKRES USA 34.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

CLEAN & JERK

48 Margaret SAVAGE CAN 31.0 7/01/06 Saint Sauveur, QU, CAN
53 Victoria BRADY AUS 31.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
58  
63 Dorothy GARDNER USA 37.0 7/22/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
69 Dorothy GARDNER USA 40.0 7/01/06 Saint Sauveur, QU, CAN
75 Elsa DAHL USA 35.0 5/22/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN

 75+ Marilyn MUNKRES USA 47.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

TOTAL

48 Margaret SAVAGE CAN 54.0 7/01/06 Saint Sauveur, QU, CAN
53 Victoria BRADY AUS 59.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
58  
63 Dorothy GARDNER USA 65.0 9/03/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
69 Dorothy GARDNER USA 70.0 7/01/06 Saint Sauveur, QU, CAN
75 Elsa DAHL USA 60.0 5/22/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN

 75+ Marilyn MUNKRES USA 81.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
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